2022 Wingate Homecoming Schedule
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Be sure to stay
for fireworks
immediately

after the football
game!

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM
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Bill Connell Golf Tournament
Eagle Chase Golf Club

Astl Artist Series
Austin Auditorium

OneDog Networking Mixer
Crowder Welcome Center

Blue Carpet Gala
LaVerne Banquet Hall

Men’s Lacrosse Alumni Game
Graham Gill Field

Women’s Swimming vs Catawba & Lenoir-Rhyne

Natatorium

Baseball Alumni Game
Ron Christopher Stadium

Women’s Soccer Alumni Game
Pride Park

Women’s Lacrosse Alumni Game
Irwin Belk Stadium

Tailgating Lots Open
Irwin Belk Stadium

Women’s Basketball Alumni Game
Cuddy Arena

Men’s Lacrosse Scrimmage vs. Barton
Graham Gill Field

Homecoming Festival
Field next to Irwin Belk Stadium

Women’s Soccer vs. Tusculum
WU Soccer Complex

50th Reunion: Classes of 1971 & 1972
Hinson Art Museum

Men’s Soccer vs. Tusculum
WU Soccer Complex

Foothall vs. Barton College
Irwin Belk Stadium



