2022 Wingate Homecoming Schedule

		10:00 AM	Bill Connell Golf Tournament
	2.1	12:00 PM	Eagle Chase Golf Club Asti Artist Series
			Austin Auditorium
	Oct	4:30 PM	OneDog Networking Mixer Crowder Welcome Center
		7:00 PM	Blue Carpet Gala LaVerne Banquet Hall
		9:00 AM	Men's Lacrosse Alumni Game Graham Gill Field
		10:00 AM	Women's Swimming vs Catawba & Lenoir-Rhyne Natatorium
		10:00 AM	Baseball Alumni Game Ron Christopher Stadium
		10:30 AM	Women's Soccer Alumni Game Pride Park
		11:30 AM	Women's Lacrosse Alumni Game Irwin Belk Stadium
		12:00 PM	Tailgating Lots Open Irwin Belk Stadium
	Oct	12:30 PM	Women's Basketball Alumni Game Cuddy Arena
		1:00 PM	Men's Lacrosse Scrimmage vs. Barton Graham Gill Field
		1:00 PM	Homecoming Festival Field next to Irwin Belk Stadium
		2:00 PM	Women's Soccer vs. Tusculum WU Soccer Complex
		3:00 PM	50th Reunion: Classes of 1971 & 1972 Hinson Art Museum
1 2	NECOM/NG CTOBER 21-22 — 6	4:30 PM	Men's Soccer vs. Tusculum WU Soccer Complex
Be su for fi	re to stay ireworks	6:00 PM	Football vs. Barton College Irwin Belk Stadium
	ediately		

after the football

game!